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Report #5 — 3/17/14
By Average (min. 1,200)

		 School	 Avg.	 Total	 #
	 1.		 LSU	 10,757	 161,363	 15
	 2.		 Arkansas	 7,504	 60,037	 8
	 3.		 Mississippi State	 7,414	 103,807	 14
	 4.		 South Carolina	 7,388	 125,610	 17
	 5.		 Ole Miss	 7,053	 91,695	 13
	 6.		 Texas	 5,401	 64,820	 12
	 7.		 Florida State	 5,279	 73,913	 14
	 8.		 Clemson	 4,792	 57,504	 12
	 9.		 Texas A&M	 4,172	 58,417	 14
	10.		 Louisiana-Lafayette	 3,718	 33,470	 9
11.		 Alabama	 3,556	 42,673	 12
	12.		 Florida	 3,236	 51,776	 16
	13.		 Hawaii	 3,178	 47,683	 15
	14.		 Virginia	 3,136	 34,500	 11
15.		 TCU	 3,106	 37,281	 12
	16.		 Auburn	 3,078	 43,099	 14
	17.		 Southern Miss	 2,910	 26,194	 9
	18.	 Miami, Fla.	 2,909	 37,828	 13
	19.		 Kansas State	 2,688	 16,132	 6
20.	 Arizona State	 2,682	 29,506	 11
	21.	 Vanderbilt	 2,617	 44,502	 17
22.	 Wichita State	 2,528	 17,698	 7
	23.		 Nebraska	 2,474	 17,323	 7
24.	 East Carolina	 2,429	 29,149	 12
	25.		 Baylor	 2,416	 26,578	 11
	26.		 Oregon State	 2,399	 19,192	 8
27.	 Arizona	 2,336	 51,404	 22
	28.	 Texas Tech	 2,330	 30,293	 13
	29.		 Indiana	 2,195	 4,319	 2
30.	 Cal State Fullerton	 2,140	 19,267	 9
	31.		 Rice	 2,135	 23,488	 11
32.	 Georgia	 1,939	 32,971	 17
	33.		 Tulane	 1,827	 12,795	 7
34.	 Tennessee	 1,761	 19,371	 11
	35.		 Kentucky	 1,665	 11,656	 7
36.	 UCF	 1,611	 24,165	 15
37.	 UNC Wilmington	 1,584	 15,849	 10
	38.	 Texas State	 1,569	 21,973	 14
	39.		 Oregon	 1,544	 16,994	 11
40.	 NC State	 1,508	 19,615	 13
	41.		 Creighton	 1,463	 2,927	 2
	42.		 Fresno State	 1,449	 17,390	 12
	43.		 Georgia Southern	 1,445	 18,787	 13
44.	 Stanford	 1,412	 9,890	 7
	45.		 Long Beach State	 1,394	 16,738	 12
	46.		 Louisville	 1,294	 20,706	 16
	47.	 South Alabama	 1,269	 12,690	 10
48.	 Georgia Tech	 1,214	 20,649	 17

Total

		  School	 Avg.	 Total	 #
	 1.		 LSU	 10,757	 161,363	 15
	 2.		 South Carolina	 7,388	 125,610	 17
	 3.		 Mississippi State	 7,414	 103,807	 14
	 4.		 Ole Miss	 7,053	 91,695	 13
	 5.		 Florida State	 5,279	 73,913	 14
	 6.		 Texas	 5,401	 64,820	 12
	 7.		 Arkansas	 7,504	 60,037	 8
	 8.		 Texas A&M	 4,172	 58,417	 14
	 9.		 Clemson	 4,792	 57,504	 12
	10.		 Florida	 3,236	 51,776	 16
11.		 Arizona	 2,336	 51,404	 22
	12.		 Hawaii	 3,178	 47,683	 15
	13.	 Vanderbilt	 2,617	 44,502	 17
	14.		 Auburn	 3,078	 43,099	 14
15.		 Alabama	 3,556	 42,673	 12
	16.	 Miami, Fla.	 2,909	 37,828	 13
17.		 TCU	 3,106	 37,281	 12
	18.		 Virginia	 3,136	 34,500	 11
	19.		 Louisiana-Lafayette	 3,718	 33,470	 9
20.	 Georgia	 1,939	 32,971	 17
	21.	 Texas Tech	 2,330	 30,293	 13
22.	 Arizona State	 2,682	 29,506	 11
23.	 East Carolina	 2,429	 29,149	 12
	24.		 Baylor	 2,416	 26,578	 11
	25.		 Southern Miss	 2,910	 26,194	 9
26.	 UCF	 1,611	 24,165	 15
	27.		 Rice	 2,135	 23,488	 11
28.	 Texas State	 1,569	 21,973	 14
29.		 Louisville	 1,294	 20,706	 16
30.	 Georgia Tech	 1,214	 20,649	 17
31.	 NC State	 1,508	 19,615	 13
32.	 Tennessee	 1,761	 19,371	 11
33.	 Cal State Fullerton	 2,140	 19,267	 9
	34.		 Oregon State	 2,399	 19,192	 8
	35.		 Georgia Southern	 1,445	 18,787	 13
36.	 Wichita State	 2,528	 17,698	 7
	37.		 Fresno State	 1,449	 17,390	 12
	38.		 Nebraska	 2,474	 17,323	 7
	39.		 Oregon	 1,544	 16,994	 11
	40.		 Long Beach State	 1,394	 16,738	 12
	41.		 Kansas State	 2,688	 16,132	 6
42.	 UNC Wilmington	 1,584	 15,849	 10
	43.	 Houston	 1,197	 13,174	 11
	44.		 North Carolina	 1,009	 13,125	 13
	45.		 Tulane	 1,827	 12,795	 7
	46.	 South Alabama	 1,269	 12,690	 10


